
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Student Support and Progression 

5.3 Student Participation and Activities 

5.3.2 Presence of a Student Council, its activities 

related to student welfare and student 

representation in academic & administrative bodies/ 

committees of the Institution 
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5.3.2 LINK FOR REPORTS ON THE STUDENT COUNCIL ACTIVITIES 

Sr no. 
1 

3 

7 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

CONTENTS 

Activitics 

P'rosthodonties 
Week 

Endodontics Day 
Badminton 
competition 

Cricket tournament 

Table Tennis 

competition 
Football competiion 

Volleyball 
competition 

Kabbadi competition 
Kho Kho 

competition 
Periodontics day 
Stand-up Comedy 
Drama competition 

Tug of War 
competition 

Poetry Recitation 
Singing Competition 

Dancing 
Competition 
Story Telling 
competition 

Oral surgery day 
Dental Material Art 

Competition 
Kite Festival 

Orthodontics day 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Celebration 
Mehendi 

Competition 
Navratri Çelebration 
International Yoga 
Day Celebration 

Open Mic 
competition 

Fresher's Welcome 
One Minute Game 

competition 

Venue 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

Dean, 
A.M.C. Dental College 

Date 

16-1-23 to 21-1 
2023 

05-03-2023 

04-03-2023 

03-03-2023 

03-03-2023 

03-03-2023 

02-03-2023 

02-03-2023 

02-03-2023 

22-02-2023 

21-02-2023 

21-02-2023 

20-02-2023 

20-02-2023 

20-02-2023 

20-02-2023 

20-02-2023 

13-02-2023 
20-01-2023 

13-01-2023 
05-10-2022 

06-09-2022 

24-03-2022 

07-10-2021 

21-06-2021 

19-03-2021 

20-02-2021 

12-02-2021 



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Video Game Battle 
Chess competition 

International 
Women's Day 
Celebration 
Book club 

Carnival Day 
Cultural night 
Holi Celebration 
Tressure Hunt 
competition 
Master Chef 
Competition 

Food Festival 
Dumb Charades 

competition 
Antakshari 

competition 
Debate competition 
Rangoli competition 

Pyjama Day 
Group Day 

Fashion Show 

Traditional Day 
Chocolate Day 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 
AMC Dental college 

09-02-202 1 

08-02-2021 

08-03-2020 

05-03-2020 

20-12-2019 
04-04-2019 

19-03-2019 

17-03-2019 

16-03-2019 

16-03-2019 

15-03-2019 

13-03-2019 

13-03-2019 

12-03-2019 

05-02-2019 

04-02-2019 

04-02-2019 

02-02-2019 

31-01-2019 

Dean 
AMC Dental College 

Dean, 
A.M.C. Dental College 
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